
Distribuições(1) de Testes Imunoblot para o  HIV, segundo local de envio. Brasil, 2026
Estado/Município JAN FEV MAR ABR MAI JUN JUL AGO SET OUT NOV DEZ TOTAL

Acre 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Alagoas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amazonas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amapá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bahia 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400
Ceará 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

Distrito Federal 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Espírito Santo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goiás 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
Maranhão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minas Gerais 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
Mato Grosso do Sul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mato Grosso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pará 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paraíba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pernambuco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piauí 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paraná 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

Rio De Janeiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rio Grande Do Norte 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

Rondônia 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
Roraima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rio Grande Do Sul 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
Santa Catarina 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Sergipe 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
São Paulo 1.360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.360
Tocantins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.200
Fonte: DATHI/SVSA/MS Atualizada em: 11/02/2026


